
2022 Taekwondo Manitoba Clubs 

 

Club Name Contact Email 

Rogue 101 Taekwondo 
 

Evelyn Hoogerdijk tkdmedic1@gmail.com 
 

Ryan’s Taekwondo Kelsey Wiebe ekwiebe23@gmail.com 
 

Tactical Taekwondo Master Kate Nosworthy tkdmasterkate@gmail.com 
 

Taekwondo Chang Moo 
Kwan-Brandon, The Pas, 

Dauphin, Oak Bank, Lac Brochet, 
Lake St. Martin 

Mark Symchych 
 

drsymchych@hotmail.ca 
 
 

Tam’s Taekwondo- 
Sinclair, Niverville, North 
Kildonan 

Master Bill Tam/Kristy 
Tam 

tamstaekwondo@gmail.com 
 

Tam’s Taekwondo-St. 
James 

Lawrence Balacko tamstaekwondostjames@gmail.com 
 

Premier- Manitou Master Terrianne Lea manitoutaekwondo@xplornet.ca 
 

Premier- Miami  Bob Turner boburnermb@hotmail.com 
 

Premier-Carman Master Daxley Lodwick daxleylodwick@gmail.com 
 

Premier- Morden Jeff Giesbrecht Jeffgiesbrecht115@gmail.com 
 

Premier-East 
Kild/Elmwood 

Jeremy Daniels danielstkd2018@gmail.com 
 

Premier-Greendell Master Matthew 
Onyschak 

monyschak@hotmail.com 
 

Jung Do Taekwondo- 
Winnipeg, Steinbach 

Linda Nikkel lcb64@live.ca 

Pro Taekwondo School Kim BedonaPadua kim@skillztkd.ca 
 

Focus Taekwondo Kelly McKenna Kellymckenna545@gmail.com 
 

Liberty Master Cristina Quon libertytaekwondo@gmail.com 
 

Liberty-Southdale Aaron Flaman aflaman@agwest.com 
 

5 Diamond Taekwondo Darryl Elyk/Alyssa Elyk-
Dunlop 

director@ultimatesuperseries.com 
 

YWinnipeg Scott Toderash smt@chuckwagon.it 
 

Taekwondo Club Altona Sergej Kanke Sergejatphoenix@gmail.com 
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 TRP Academy Master Jae Park info@trpacademy.com 
 

Elite Taekwondo Julius Banares Juliusb2315@gmail.com 
 

Spirit 1 Academy- 
Maples, Downtown, Fort Garry, 
Beausejour, Kildonan, Steinbach 

Master Michael Tam Spirit1tkd@gmail.com 
 

Aethos- Lorette Lionel Bernier Bernier1949@gmail.com 
 

Aethos- St. Anne’s Melody Tardiff Tardiff7@mymts.net 
 

Vincent Martial Arts Alanna Jameson vincentmawpg@outlook.com 
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